6 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-07-21 15:40.

SOBOTA
Gr.C6
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(103) KAWALEC Piotr
1 1:59.258 +3.726 15:54:12.773
2 2:01.248 +5.716 15:56:14.021
3 1:55.532 - 15:58:09.553
4 1:55.719 +0.187 16:00:05.272
(41) SOBON Adam
1 2:02.970 +2.525 15:54:11.179
2 2:06.083 +5.638 15:56:17.262
3 2:00.445 - 15:58:17.707
p4 2:08.467 +8.022 16:00:26.174
(99) WOITCZAK ukasz
1 2:04.729 +4.125 15:54:01.975
2 2:02.386 +1.782 15:56:04.361
3 2:00.604 - 15:58:04.965
p4 2:08.754 +8.150 16:00:13.719
(30) KOJKOL Michat
1 2:07.619 +5.721 15:55:18.695
2 2:01.898 - 15:57:20.593
p3 2:33.938 +32.040 15:59:54.531
(76) DABROWSKI Dominik
1 2:10.944 +8.671 15:54:09.944
2 2:09.105 +6.832 15:56:19.049
3 2:02.273 - 15:58:21.322
p4 2:14.826 +12.553 16:00:36.148
(105) CIEJOWSKI Andrzej
1 2:08.819 +5.304 15:54:24.632
2 2:07.766 +4.251 15:56:32.398
3 2:03.515 - 15:58:35.913
p4 2:08.215 +4.700 16:00:44.128
(32) BAZGA Tomasz
1 2:08.306 +3.005 15:54:53.279
2 2:11.942 +6.641 15:57:05.221
3 2:05.301 - 15:59:10.522
p4 2:17.347 +12.046 16:01:27.869
(89) SOKOLOWSKI Radostaw
1 2:12.395 +2.961 15:54:10.316
2 2:09.434 - 15:56:19.750
3 2:10.118 +0.684 15:58:29.868
p4 2:13.791 +4.357 16:00:43.659
(72) BERNDT Dariusz
1 2:13.003 +3.566 15:54:37.765
2 2:09.437 - 15:56:47.202
3 2:10.107 +0.670 15:58:57.309
p4 2:20.012 +10.575 16:01:17.321
(87) ORZECHOWSKI Tomasz
1 2:12.551 +2.875 15:54:08.842
2 2:09.676 - 15:56:18.518
3 2:09.727 +0.051 15:58:28.245
p4 2:14.349 +4.673 16:00:42.594
(74) SOBOCINSKI Tomasz
1 2:12.502 +2.446 15:54:09.662
2 2:10.698 +0.642 15:56:20.360
3 2:10.056 - 15:58:30.416
p4 2:15.005 +4.949 16:00:45.421

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(77) WIERZBINSKI Jakub
1 2:12.572 +1.916 15:54:25.975
2 2:12.831 +2.175 15:56:38.806
3 2:10.656 - 15:58:49.462
p4 2:36.385 +25.729 16:01:25.847
(109) URBANIAK Damian
1 2:12.309 +1.220 15:54:13.115
2 2:11.089 - 15:56:24.204
3 2:11.514 +0.425 15:58:35.718
p4 2:23.930 +12.841 16:00:59.648
(84) KWIEDACZ tukasz
1 2:12.156 - 15:54:52.204
2 2:20.812 +8.656 15:57:13.016
p3 2:16.172 +4.016 15:59:29.188
(83) FIGLUS Krzysztof
1 2:12.525 - 15:54:52.737
2 2:21.117 +8.592 15:57:13.854
p3 2:23.204 +10.679 15:59:37.058
(98) SCIBOR Marcin
1 2:21.652 +7.277 15:54:37.406
2 2:20.707 +6.332 15:56:58.113
3 2:14.375 - 15:59:12.488
p4 2:23.323 +8.948 16:01:35.811
(90) TRZCINSKI Dariusz
1 2:24.740 +9.265 15:54:48.592
2 2:17.659 +2.184 15:57:06.251
3 2:15.475 - 15:59:21.726
p4 2:30.042 +14.567 16:01:51.768
(114) WOZNIAK Ewewlina
1 2:29.377 +13.152 15:55:30.330
2 2:16.225 - 15:57:46.555
p3 2:21.281 +5.056 16:00:07.836
(102) FELCZAK Mariusz
1 2:17.338 - 15:54:24.304
2 2:20.136 +2.798 15:56:44.440
3 2:22.874 +5.536 15:59:07.314
p4 2:30.143 +12.805 16:01:37.457
(998) MOLIK Jedrzej
1 2:25.226 +4.200 15:55:24.934
2 2:21.026 - 15:57:45.960
p3 2:21.377 +0.351 16:00:07.337
(28) SARNA Robert
1 2:22.342 ‘ - 15:54:50.911
2 2:27.392 +5.050 15:57:18.303
p3 2:34.221 +11.879 15:59:52.524
(92) ROGULSKI Ziemowit
1 2:23.646 ‘ - 15:54:50.212
2 2:26.543 +2.897 15:57:16.755
p3 2:49.088 +25.442 16:00:05.843
(85) DOROZALA Seweryn
1 2:28.622 +2.892 15:55:25.775
2 2:25.730 - 15:57:51.505
p3 2:29.500 +3.770 16:00:21.005

(80) DURCZYNSKI Przemystaw

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 2:28.837 - 15:55:18.361
2 2:31.068 +2.231 15:57:49.429
p3 2:44.172 +15.335 16:00:33.601
(108) DROBNY Arkadiusz
1 2:33.035 +2.386 15:55:29.589
2 2:30.649 - 15:58:00.238
p3 2:40.629 +9.980 16:00:40.867
(82) MUCHA-KRUCZYNSKI Radomir
pl 2:34.957 - 15:55:25.020
p2 4:33.502 +1:58.545 15:59:58.522
(71) RZEPKOWSKI Adam
1 \ 2:35.967 - 15:55:56.048
2 2:36.220 +0.253 15:58:32.268
p3 2:46.874 +10.907 16:01:19.142
(117) MAKOWSKI Kacper
1 2:39.416 +0.529 15:55:55.814
2 2:38.887 - 15:58:34.701
p3 2:48.762 +9.875 16:01:23.463
(42) MIROWSKI Damian
1 \ 2:48.950 - 15:55:42.708
p2 2:54.185 +5.235 15:58:36.893
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